
2025–2028 WCPP IJF World Tour Events - Personal Programme Event Deadline Dates – LA 2028 Cycle

WEEK: EVENT DATE: EVENT TYPE: COUNTRY: CITY: PP APPLICATION DEADLINE: INT'L EVENT ENTRY FORM DEADLINE: JUDOBASE DEADLINE:

1 03-04 JAN

2 10-11 JAN

3 18 JAN African Open MAR Casablanca

4 24-25 JAN

5 31-01 FEB European Open BUL Sofia

6 07-08 FEB Grand Slam FRA Paris Friday 19th Dec 2025 Friday 9th Jan 2026 Thursday 22nd Jan 2026

7 14-15 FEB European Open SLO Ljubljana

7 15 FEB African Open TUN Tunis

8 21-22 FEB

9 27-01 MAR Grand Slam UZB Tashkent Friday 16th Jan 2026 Friday 30th Jan 2026 Thursday 12th Feb 2026

10 06-08 MAR Grand Prix AUT Linz Friday 23rd Jan 2026 Friday 6th Feb 2026 Thursday 19th Feb 2026

11 14-15 MAR European Open POL Warsaw

11 15 MAR African Open ANG Luanda

12 20-22 MAR Grand Slam GEO Tbilisi Friday 6th Feb 2026 Friday 20th Feb 2026 Sunday 8th Mar 2026

13 29 MAR African Open SEN Dakar

14 05-06 APR

15 11-12 APR

16 16-19 APR Senior European Championships GEO Tbilisi n/a - UNAVAILABLE TO PP n/a - UNAVAILABLE TO PP Wednesday 1st Apr 2026

17 25-26 APR

18 01-03 MAY Grand Slam TJK Dushanbe Friday 20th Mar 2026 Friday 3rd Apr 2026 Thursday 16th Apr 2026

19 08-10 MAY Grand Slam KAZ Astana Friday 27th Mar 2026 Friday 10th Apr 2026 Thursday 23rd Apr 2026

20 16-17 MAY European Open ESP Benidorm

21 24 MAY African Open ALG Algiers

22 30-31 MAY

23 06-07 JUN European Open EST Tallinn

24 11-12 JUN Asian Open CHN TBC

25 19-21 JUN Grand Slam MGL Ulaanbaatar Friday 8th May 2026 Friday 22nd May 2026 Thursday 4th Jun 2026

26 26-28 JUN Grand Prix CHN Qingdao Friday 15th May 2026 Friday 29th May 2026 Thursday 11th Jun 2026

26 27-28 JUN European Open CZE Prague

26 28 JUN African Open RSA Pretoria

27 04-05 JUL

28 11-12 JUL Asian Open TPE Taipei

29 18-19 JUL

30 25-26 JUL

31 01-02 AUG

32 08-09 AUG

33 14-16 AUG Grand Prix PER Lima Friday 3rd Jul 2026 Friday 17th Jul 2026 Saturday 1st Aug 2026

34 18-19 AUG Pan-American Open PER Lima

35 28-30 AUG Grand Slam SUI Lausanne Friday 17th Jul 2026 Friday 31st Jul 2026 Friday 14th Aug 2026

36 05-06 SEP

37 11-13 SEP Grand Slam HUN Budapest Friday 31st Jul 2026 Friday 14th Aug 2026 Thursday 27th Aug 2026

38 19-20 SEP

39 26-27 SEP European Open ITA Rome

40 04-11 OCT Senior World Championships AZE Baku n/a - UNAVAILABLE TO PP n/a - UNAVAILABLE TO PP Sunday 20th Sep 2026

41 09 OCT African Open GUI Conakry

42 17-18 OCT

43 22-25 OCT Junior World Championships JOR Amman n/a - UNAVAILABLE TO PP n/a - UNAVAILABLE TO PP TBC

44 29-31 OCT Grand Slam UAE Abu Dhabi Friday 18th Sept 2026 Friday 2nd Oct 2026 Wednesday 14th Oct 2026

45 07-08 NOV European Open BIH Sarajevo

45 07-08 NOV Pan-American Open CAN Montreal

46 13-15 NOV Grand Prix CRO Zagreb Friday 2nd Oct 2026 Friday 16th Oct 2026 Thursday 29th Oct 2026

47 21-22 NOV Asian Open HKG Kowloon

47 22 NOV African Open CMR Yaounde

48 29 NOV African Open CIV Abidan

49 05-06 DEC Grand Slam JPN Tokyo Friday 23rd Oct 2026 Friday 6th Nov 2026 Friday 20th Nov 2026

50 13 DEC African Open TAN Dar Es Salaam

51 19-20 DEC

52 26-27 DEC
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PLEASE NOTE: All deadline dates have a 12:00noon deadline! (No exceptions will be made!).
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